COCKTAILS

PINEAPPLE GINGER DAIQUIRT *

Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, agave, ginger, pineapple,
cocoa bitters

MANZANA Y COCO *

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Rinquinquin Aperitif,
apple, lime, coconut foam

PASSION FOR DISCO *

Pisco Tres Eres, Martini Fiero, elderflower,
passion fruit, lime, egg white

TIGERS MILK *

Pineapple & mango infused Bacardi Carta Blanca,
condensed milk, lime

BARBARILLA *

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Martini Fiero, rhubarb, honey,
lime, Organics Purple Berry

{/\ - | L4 Boca

laboc a.se
J\)_ lh'Jflum orget 2
L 7 &oiovhholm

—_—

PLATA Y PLUMO

Maker’s Mark, Hennessy VS, plum, bitters

MARGARITA MORADA

Patron Silver Tequila, Bruxo X Mezcal, lime,
maiz morado syrup, hibiscus salt

CADORITA

Patron Silver Tequila, avocado, jalapeilo,
lime, jalapefio 0il

VIVA LA DOCE

Pisco Tres Eres, honeydew melon,
strawberry & champagne foam

BOCASPRESSO MARTINI

Bacardi Afiejo Cuatro, almond, vanilla,
espresso, cacao nibs

ALL COCKTAILS 165:—

* Non-Alcoholic 85:-



FOOD

HIRAMASA

orange, coconut, kohlrabi, cucumber

TACO

tartare, sour cream, lovage

TOSTADA

"boquerones", salted lemon, parsley, tomato

CROQUETTE

potato, grilled bell pepper, gruyere, espelette

PULPO

zucchini, tomato, red onion, chorizo

CEVICHE

scallop, cod, corn, buckwheat

135

155

95

95

145

135

RED SHRIMP

tortilla, pineapple, avocado

MUSHROOM

celeriac, beans, hazelnuts, tarragon

TURBOT

broccolini, cilantro, lime, jalapefio

AVOCADO

leche de tigre, cucumber, tomato, puffed rice

IBERICO

tomato, cilantro, "Salsa Boca"

VEAL

pimientos de padrdn, bell pepper, miisli

165

125

215

105

175

155



At La Boca we love meat. Our philosophy
is simple, meat should be as marbled as

possible and this is achieved by carefully
selecting meat from healthy animals.

We update our selected cuts on a daily
basis.

PORTERHOUSE

Farmer: Miguel Vergara

Race: Angus
Origin: Galicia, Sp
Weight: 100
Dry aged: 30 da

aged: 21 days

850

BONE-IN SIRLOIN
Race: Dairy cattle
Origin: Sweden
Weight: 550g
Dry aged: 21 days

650

SIDES

POTATO

tarragon, havgus, cress

CORN

jalapeifio, cilantro

ZUCCHINI

pistachio, pear, manchego

DESSERT

POPCORN

chocolate, caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream

CREME BRULEE

tonka bean, dulce de leche

CHERRY

star anis, sabayonne, macadamia,

cream cheese ice cream

65

5

55

105

85

105



BEVERAGES

DRAUGHT BEER
Carlsberg Export
Carnegiebryggeriet 100W IPA
Carnegiebryggeriet Monthly

BOTTLES

1664 Blanc

Carlsberg Hof Organic
Carnegiebryggeriet Kellerbier
Cidrae Torr cider

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Carlsberg Alcohol Free 0,5%
Pepsi, Pepsi MAX, 7Tup, Zingo

Red Bull Organics Ginger Beer
Red Bull

Red Bull Sugarfree

Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda

MINERAL WATER

San Pellegrino 50cl

BLICA A
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WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

NV Bodegas Faustino Brut Reserva Cava, Rioja, Spain
NV Veuve Clicquot Brut, Champagne, France

WHITE

2022 Bodegas Laxas, Albarino, R{as Baixas, Spain

2021 Gustave Lorentz, Riesling, Alsace, France

2021 Reine Pédauque, Chardonnay, Bourgogne, France

2021 Bernard Fleuriet & Fils, Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, France

RED

2019 Terrazas de los Andes, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

2020 Reine Pédauque, Hautes Cdtes de Nuits Rouge, Bourgogne, France
2020 Luigi Di Grasso, Langhe Nebbiolo, Piemonte, Italy

2021 Bodegas Hermanos Sastre Roble, Ribera Del Duero, Spain

2019 Robert Mondavi Private Selection, Pinot Noir, California, USA

120/720
185/1110

150/675
160/720
175/790
180/810

165/745
180/810
160/720
155/700
160/720



WINE LIST

CAVA

NV Bodegas Faustino Brut Reserva Cava, Rioja, Spain

CHAMPAGNE

2007 Billecart-Salmon Cuvée Nicolas Francois Brut
NV Billecart-Salmon Reserve

2012 Dom Perignon Vintage

2009 Dom Perignon Vintage

NV Philipponnat Royale Réserve Brut

2016 Philipponnat Blanc De Noirs Extra Brut
NV Krug Grande Cuvée

NV Ruinart Blanc De Blancs

NV Veuve Clicquot Brut

2012 Salon Vintage

WHITE

AUSTRIA

2019 The Butcher White Cuvée, Burgenland

2020 Weingut Loimer, Griner Veltliner, Kamptal

2020 Weingut Loimer Langenloiser, Griiner Veltliner, Kamptal
2014 Schloss Gobelsburg Ried Heiligenstein 1, Riesling, Kamptal

FRANCE

ALSACE

2021 Gustave Lorentz, Riesling
2011 Hugel Grossi Laiie, Riesling
2011 Hugel Grossi Lalie, Pinot Gris

BOURGOGNE

2021 Reine Pédauque, Hautes-Cote De Beaune

2021 Domaine Chavy-Chouet 'Les Saussots', Cote De Beaune

2021 Domaine Chavy-Chouet 'Les Maréchaux', Aligoté, Cote De Beaune
2018 Domaine Buisson Battault Charmes Premier Cru, Meursault
2021 Domaine Laroche 'Les Beauroys' Premier Cru, Chablis

LOIRE
2021 Bernard Fleuriet & Fils, Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre

720

3495
2995
3295
8495
1300
1995
4495
1995
1no
15500

795
795
895
1295

720
1695
1695

790
995
850
1895
1350

810

MAGNUM

MAGNUM



ITALY

2019 Tenuta Il Falchetto Pian Craie, Sauvignon Blanc, Piemonte
2020 Poggio Al Tesoro Solosole, Vermentino, Tuscany

2019 Gaja Ca'Marcanda Vistamare, Tuscany

2021 Kellerei Meran Unterberger Graf, Riesling, Alto Adige

GERMANY

2021 Josef Leitz Martinsthal Trocken, Riesling, Rheingau

2021 Markus Molitor Zeltinger Himmelreich Kabinett, Riesling, Mosel
2021 Robert Weil Trocken, Riesling, Rheingau

2019 Robert Weil Kiedrich Tumberg Trocken, Riesling, Rheingau

USA

2020 Robert Mondavi Private Selection, Chardonnay, California
2019 Tyler, Chardonnay, Santa Barbara

2017 William Selyem Unoaked, Chardonnay, Sonoma County

2020 Kistler Vineyards, Chardonnay, Sonoma County

2019 Kistler 'Les Noisetiers', Chardonnay, Sonoma County

REST OF WORLD

2021 Finca Feliz Tesoro, Naranjo De Pedro Giménez, Mendoza, Argentina
2019 Giant Steps, Chardonnay, Yarra Valley , Australia

2020 Leyda Sv Garuma, Sauvignon Blanc, Aconcagua, Chile

2019 Cono Sur 20 Barrels, Chardonnay, Casablanca Valley, Chile

2022 Bodegas Laxas, Albarino, R{as Baixas, Spain

2020 Finca Bacara 'Yeya', Chardonnay, Jumilla, Spain

ROSE

FRANCE
2020 Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel, Cétes De Provence

RED

ARGENTINA

2021 Bodegas Chacra 'Barda', Pinot Noir, Patagonia

2021 Bodegas Chacra 'Barda', Pinot Noir, Patagonia

2016 Mora Negra, Malbec & Bonarda, San Juan

2018 Las Moras Gran Syrah, San Juan

2019 Terrazas de los Andes, Malbec, Mendoza

2018 Terrazas de los Andes, Gran Malbec, Mendoza

2018 Terrazas de los Andes, 'Los Castafos', Malbec, Mendoza
2019 Terrazas de los Andes, Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza
2022 Finca Feliz Tesoro, Bonarda, Santa Rosa

845
775
1395
825

795
890
875
995

725
1050
1695
3495
3295

675
995
755
795
675
640

895

920
1840
820
865
745
1395
1950
845
675
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AUSTRIA

2021 Johann Schwarz The Butcher, Pinot Noir, Burgenland
2020 Johann Schwarz The Butcher, Pinot Noir, Burgenland
2020 Johann Schwarz The Butcher, Pinot Noir, Burgenland

FRANCE

BOURGOGNE

2020 Reine Pédauque, Hautes Cdtes de Nuits Rouge

2020 Reine Pédauque, Cote de Nuits-Villages

2018 Domaine Jean Grivot 'Ronciére' ler Cru, Nuits-St-Georges
2018 La Forge de Tart l:er Cru, Morey-Saint-Denis

2020 David Duband 'Louis Auguste', Hautes Cdtes De Nuits
2020 David Duband, Cdte De Nuits-Village

2018 Domaine de L'Arlot "Clos des Fortes" 1:er Cru, Nuits Saint Georges

BOURDEAUX

2018 Chateau Malescasse, Haut-Médoc

2016 Chateau Cantemerle Grand Cru, Haut-Médoc
2015 Chateau Grand-Puy-Ducasse, Pauillac

REST OF FRANCE

2019 M Chapoutier 'Les Meysonniers', Syrah, Crozes-Hermitage
2019 Xavier Vignon, Gigondas

2016 Xavier Vignon 'Cuvée Anonyme', Chateauneuf-Du-Pape
2019 Vinsobres les Cornuds, Grenache, Rhone

ITALY

PIEMONTE

2020 Luigi di Grasso Langhe Nebbiolo

2019 Bruno Rocca Rabaja , Barbaresco

2018 Bruno Rocca, Barbaresco

2014 Bruno Rocca Rabaja Riserva, Barbaresco

2004 Gaja Barbaresco

2014 Gaja Sperss Barolo

2013 Gaja Sperss Barolo

2018 BelColle "Simposio", Barolo

2018 Fontanafredda, Barolo

2016 Arnaldo Rivera Monvigliero, Barolo

2017 I1 Falchetto Nizza Reserva Bricco Roche, Barbera d'Asti
2016 I1 Falchetto Nizza Reserva Bricco Roche, Barbera d'Asti
2015 I1 Falchetto Bricco Paradiso Barbera d'Asti

2021 Damilano Barbera d'Asti

2019 Tenuta Carlin de Paolo Barbera d'Asti Superiore

2020 Bosio Egidio Barbera d'Alba

785
1570
14900

810
980
2195
4395
950
850
2495

1095
1795
1995

885
995
1595
895

720
2595
2695
3295
5295
4695
4895
1095
995
1650
1395
1495
855
695
785
795

MAGNUM
18L



ITALY

TUSCANY

2017 Castiglion del Bosco, Brunello di Montalcino
2020 Ruffino Rosso di Marte, Bolgheri

2019 Poliziano Vino Nobile di Montepulciano

REST OF ITALY

2019 Marco Tinessa 'Ognostro Rosso', Aglianico, Taurasi
2019 Allegrini 'La Grola', Corvina, Veneto

2016 Allegrini 'La Grola', Corvina, Veneto

2020 Le Ville di Antaneg, Ripasso Superiore, Valpolicella

SPAIN

2021 Bodegas Hermanos Sastre Roble, Ribera Del Duero

2016 Bodegas Hermanos Sastre Pago De Santa Cruz Gran Reserva, Ribera Del Duero

2020 Bodegas Haciendo Monasterio, Ribera Del Duero
2018 Bodegas Valoria Crianza, Tempranillo, Rioja
2008 Bodegas Valoria Gran Reserva, Tempranillo, Rioja

USA

CALIFORNIA

2019 Robert Mondavi Private Selection Pinot Noir, Central Coast
2021 Failla, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast

2020 Kutch, Pinot Noir, Sonoma County

2018 Kutch 'McDougall Ranch' Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast

2019 Stag's Leap Wine Cellars 'Artemis’', Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
2018 Louis M Martini Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

2018 Louis M Martini Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma County

2017 Dalla Valle Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

2016 Dalla Valle Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

2018 Seghesio 0l1d Vine, Zinfandel, Sonoma County

REST OF USA
2021 Evening Land Vineyards 'Seven Springs', Pinot Noir, Oregon
2018 Chateau Smith Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley, Washington State

1595
1095
895

1395
795
1590
675

700
1750
1250

720
1050

720
1450
1350
1850
1650

125

865
4995
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1145

1650
875

MAGNUM



